
Date Event Organiser(s)

Wed 4th Sep Welcome Back! MC
Wed 11th Sep Book swap and badge draw TBA
Wed 18th Sep Kitty Angels Cake Bake Sale LOB
Fri 20thSep Oktoberfest Party MC
Wed 25th Sep Quiz DS

Wed 2nd Oct Whist Drive MC
Sun 6th Oct Romeria MC
Wed 9th Oct Book swap and badge draw MC
Wed 16th Oct Almeria Trip DC
Wed 23rd Oct Terry's Talk '24 MC
Wed 30th Oct Quiz DS

Wed 6th Nov Salobreña Castle Tour MC
Wed 13th Nov Book swap and badge draw MC
Wed 20th Nov Whist Drive MC
Wed 27th Nov Quiz
Thu 28th Nov Benidorm 2 Nights DS

Wed 4th Dec Malaga Lights Trip
Wed 11th Dec Winter Lunch
Wed 18th Dec Christmas Concert

Winter Recess

September

December

October

November


